
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

Charbroiled Chicken Breasts
Charbroiled Steak Tips
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Ziti Broccoli choice of garlic butter or alfredo sauce
Eggplant Parmesan
Homemade Meatballs
Marinated Chicken Kabobs
Mixed Grill chicken kabobs, steak tips and sweet Italian sausage 
Pasta with Marinara Sauce ziti or linguini
Shrimp Scampi w/linguini
Sweet Italian Sausage with peppers, onions & garlic

Curly Fries
French Fries
Fresco’s Coleslaw
Mixed Vegetable Medley
Pasta Salad (Mayo or Italian Base) 
Potato Salad
Rice Pilaf
Roasted Greek Lemon Potatoes

CATERINGCATERINGCATERING

ENTREESENTREESENTREES

Boneless Buffalo Fingers
Broccoli Cheddar Bites 
Buffalo Wings
Chicken Fingers
Fried Mushrooms 
Mac n Cheese Bites 
Mozzarella Sticks
Wing Dings

SHAREABLE SIDESSHAREABLE SIDESSHAREABLE SIDES   

FRESH-CO SALADSFRESH-CO SALADSFRESH-CO SALADS
Antipasto 
Caesar
Chef 
Garden 
Greek
        Add Meats......Chicken Kabob
                                    Shrimp
                                    Steak Tips

HALFHALFHALF   FULLFULLFULL   
52.00
21.99/lb
55.00
55.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
95.00
30.00
60.00
55.00

110.00
21.99/lb
98.00
98.00
88.00
98.00
98.00
180.00
58.00
110.00
98.00

48.00
48.00
68.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
40.00
65.00

90.00
85.00
130.00
90.00
82.00
88.00
82.00
130.00

22.00
18.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
40.00

38.00
35.00
50.00
65.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
90.00

50.00
35.00
50.00
40.00
45.00
+18.00
+20.00
+25.00

110.00
60.00
110.00
85.00
85.00
+30.00
+40.00
+50.00



Assorted Wrap Platter
       a mixture of wraps, cut in half
               Half Platter (Feeds 10) $58.00
               Full Platter (Feeds 20) $115.00
Fresco's Party Platter 
       chicken fingers, buffalo fingers, mozzarella sticks, broccoli cheddar bites, Mac n cheese bites
       fried mushrooms, assorted egg rolls and curly fries all presented on a fun party platter for 
       everyone to enjoy!
               Half Platter (Feeds 10) $58.00
               Full Platter (Feeds 20) $110.00
Giant Party Sub
       braided, seeded sub roll with your choice of cold cuts, Italian, ham & cheese or turkey and your
       selection of toppings! Can be served whole or sliced on a platter. Your guests will love this one!
               3ft $65.00
               6ft $120.00
Skewers
       choice of protein with peppers, onions and tomatoes
               Chicken Kabob $3.00/ea
               Steak Tip            $4.50/ea
               Grilled Shrimp  $4.50/ea 
Fresco's Mini Sliders & Finger Rolls 
       Roast beef, Chicken Parm, Cheeseburger, Chicken Cutlet, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken Kabob, 
       Ham & Cheese, Turkey Club, Steak n Cheese, Chicken Salad or Tuna! Can be assorted 
               Half Platter (12) $49.99
               Full Platter  (24) $94.99
Mini Lobster Rolls
               Half Platter (12) $108
               Full Platter (24) $215 
               Individuals $9.25/ea

CATERINGCATERINGCATERING
PARTY FAVORITESPARTY FAVORITESPARTY FAVORITES

FRESH SEAFOODFRESH SEAFOODFRESH SEAFOOD
All of our fried and broiled seafood is available for catering sizes. Seafood market prices change
daily, please inquire for pricing.  

Free Delivery for orders
over $200.00, otherwise

$4.00/per mile 

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please add 7% State and Federal Meals Tax to all pricing.

Fresco’s Favorite


