

ENTREES Charbroiled Chicken Breasts	HALF 52.00	FULL 110.00
Charbroiled Steak Tips	21.99/lb	21.99/lb
Chicken Parmesan	55.00	98.00
Chicken Ziti Broccoli choice of garlic butter or alfredo sauce	55.00	98.00
Eggplant Parmesan	48.00	88.00
Homemade Meatballs	48.00	98.00
Marinated Chicken Kabobs	52.00	98.00
Mixed Grill chicken kabobs, steak tips and sweet Italian sausage	95.00	180.00
Pasta with Marinara Sauce ziti or linguini	30.00	58.00
Shrimp Scampi w/linguini	60.00	110.00
Sweet Italian Sausage with peppers, onions & garlic 🛨	55.00	98.00
APPETIZERS		
Boneless Buffalo Fingers	48.00	90.00
Broccoli Cheddar Bites	48.00	85.00
Buffalo Wings	68.00	130.00
Chicken Fingers	48.00	90.00
Fried Mushrooms	48.00	82.00
Mac n Cheese Bites	48.00	88.00
Mozzarella Sticks	40.00	82.00
Wing Dings	65.00	130.00
SHAREABLE SIDES		
Curly Fries	22.00	38.00
French Fries	18.00	35.00
Fresco's Coleslaw	22.00	50.00
Mixed Vegetable Medley	25.00	65.00
Pasta Salad (Mayo or Italian Base)	25.00	45.00
Potato Salad	25.00	45.00
Rice Pilaf	20.00	45.00
Roasted Greek Lemon Potatoes	40.00	90.00
FRESH-CO SALADS		
Antipasto	50.00	110.00
Caesar	35.00	60.00
Chef	50.00	110.00
Garden	40.00	85.00
Greek	45.00	85.00
Add MeatsChicken Kabob	+18.00	+30.00
Shrimp	+20.00	+40.00
Steak Tips	+25.00	+50.00



PARTY FAVORITES

Assorted Wrap Platter 🛨

a mixture of wraps, cut in half

Half Platter (Feeds 10) \$58.00

Full Platter (Feeds 20) \$115.00

Fresco's Party Platter 🛨

chicken fingers, buffalo fingers, mozzarella sticks, broccoli cheddar bites, Mac n cheese bites fried mushrooms, assorted egg rolls and curly fries all presented on a fun party platter for everyone to enjoy!

Half Platter (Feeds 10) \$58.00

Full Platter (Feeds 20) \$110.00

Giant Party Sub

braided, seeded sub roll with your choice of cold cuts, Italian, ham & cheese or turkey and your selection of toppings! Can be served whole or sliced on a platter. Your guests will love this one!

3ft \$65.00

6ft \$120.00

Skewers

choice of protein with peppers, onions and tomatoes

Chicken Kabob \$3.00/ea

Steak Tip \$4.50/ea

Grilled Shrimp \$4.50/ea

Fresco's Mini Sliders & Finger Rolls

Roast beef, Chicken Parm, Cheeseburger, Chicken Cutlet, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken Kabob,

Ham & Cheese, Turkey Club, Steak n Cheese, Chicken Salad or Tuna! Can be assorted

Half Platter (12) \$49.99

Full Platter (24) \$94.99

Mini Lobster Rolls 🛨

Half Platter (12) \$108

Full Platter (24) \$215

Individuals \$9.25/ea

FRESH SEAFOOD

All of our fried and broiled seafood is available for catering sizes. Seafood market prices change daily, please inquire for pricing.

★ Fresco's Favorite

Free Delivery for orders over \$200.00, otherwise \$4.00/per mile

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please add 7% State and Federal Meals Tax to all pricing.